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FAMTU

MISSED APCH FIX

GP 3.00°

TCH 30

*LNAV only.

*

39°38'N-86°49'W

TDZE 829

L

004°

REIL Rwy 18

MIRL Rwy 18-36

PUTNAM COUNTY RGNL

PUTNAM COUNTY RGNL

5002

FAMTU and hold.

Climb to 2500 direct 

MISSED APPROACH: 

UNICOM

122.8 L(CTAF)118.125

54°C (130°F). DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C (4°F) or above

1079- 250 (300-   )7
8

7
8

1116-1 287 (300-1)

1180-1 351 (400-1)

radials 062 CW 189.

on TTH VORTAC airway

Procedure NA for arrival

northeast bound.

ZARHO on V12 and V305

Procedure NA for arrivals at
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